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RIEZDIF 16 FREAMEFEERNMXIFEHA

No. of section 16 Planning Applications Considered

RIERGIE 16A RIBHTMENEE B AOMLIRBRE
No. of section 16A Planning Applications Considered

RIERDIE 17 FIRHME 2RO B AR A
No. of section 17 Reviews Processed

ERTHETATE BN E
No. of New Statutory Plans Exhibited

BAREGIZE 5 3k 7 RRTHVETE BN B
No. of Statutory Plans Exhibited under section 5 or 7

BIERBIZE 6C KA MAVEERINZLE
No. of Statutory Plans Notified under section 6C

RIEFDIZE 6B FAELER M EFRLL A
No. of Representations Heard under section 6B

RIERPIZE 6F KAERRINAH —FHARIE
No. of Further Representations Heard under section 6F

RZTBKESETRS MR AN EERNEE
No. of Statutory Plans Submitted to Chief Executive in
Council for Approval

BIRERGIE 12A KRB MEAEZ R RFEEITRNEE
No. of section 12A Applications for Amendment of Plan
Considered

2012
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766

81

21
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23

42

2013

848

689

91
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2014

932

652
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RRBREEHBK (AR EEK)
JEIREREAE - J.P.
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BmiESRAE - S.B.S. 0 JP.
FERER
BHHEE - JP.
DRtk - JP!
MiMZ%4 - B.BS. » J.P.
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ML
X EHIEL - JP.
XSRS
NXERZLE
FERL L

PEEHIE - BB.S.
BrfRfEsE4 - B.BS.
SKERSEA - S.B.S.
EFRFIEL - TR

*J.P.

JPf

CHAIRMAN

Permanent Secretary for Development (Planning and Lands)
Mr. Thomas CHOW, J.P.

VICE-CHAIRMAN

Mr. Stanley WONG Yuen-fai, S.B.S., J.P.
Professor WONG Sze-chun, J.P.
Mr. Timothy MA Kam-wah, J.P.*
Mr. Roger LUK Koon-hoo, B.B.S., J.P.

Ir. CHAN Fuk-cheung
(from 1.2.2013)

Professor Edwin CHAN Hon-wan"

Ms. Bonnie CHAN Jo-ying

Dr. Eugene CHAN Kin-keung, J.P."
Professor CHAU Kwai-cheong, B.B.S., J.P.
Mr. Rock CHEN Chung-nin, B.B.S., J.P*
Mr. CHEUNG Hau-wai, S.B.S.

Ir. Dr. Wilton FOK Wai-tung

Mr. Ivan FU Chin-shing

Mr. Sunny HO Lap-kee, J.P.

Professor HO Puay-peng, J.P.

Mr. Lincoln HUANG Ling-hang
Professor Eddie HUI Chi-man

Mr. IP Tak-kong”

Ir. Janice LAl Wai-man

Mr. Dominic LAM Kwong-ki

Dr. LAU Chi-pang, J.P.

Mr. Patrick LAU Hing-tat

Ms. Julia LAU Man-kwan

Ms. Christina LEE Maisenne
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AHEEE+ - B.B.S. MH. ' J.P.
(ZE—=F—A—HiEET)

DokEL Lt
ERERSE4E - SB.S. -
EReReiEL - J.P.
WIEREE - MH. - JP.S

MH. » J.P.

Mr. Maurice LEE Wai-man, B.B.S., J.P*
Mr. LEUNG Hing-fung

Mr. Clarence LEUNG Wang-ching

Mr. Laurence LI Lu-jen, J.P.

Dr. LO Wai-kwok, B.B.S., M.H., J.P.
(ceased to be a Member on 1.1.2013)

Mr. David LUI Yin-tat”

Ms. Anita MA Wing-tseung

Mr. Stephen YAU How-boa, S.B.S., M.H., J.P.
Dr. YAU Wing-kwong, J.P.

Mr. Frankie YEUNG, M.H., J.P."

REBFTE"
ZF-MF=RA=+—H
Up to 31 March 2014

B -F-mFEEA—Hi
From 1 April 2014

MUBEK
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[RAMK A -

ZHNMEEREFEENPK (55H)  THEHE
BKGR)  CHEDEEK (MX) ZHELL
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REEFLEZEK

[R*NK R

RBREFLEZRERK(N)  REFSFLFEERQ):
RHESLEPEER ()  EBRESLENEE
KQ - ERESLEBHEELQ MRERESLE
BIREID(Ti8)]

HERPEER

[RANAK R

ERPEEIEFR (1)  IRRFBHEZ R MR
W) - MRRIPEBREINRERP TE (MX1FHE)
FINERIP R B R IMERIP E (REGITE) ]

Mr. Peter YUEN Ka-tat”

Director of Planning

Deputy Secretary (Transport) 1, Transport and Housing
Bureau

[Alternate Members :

Principal Assistant Secretary (Transport), Transport and Housing
Bureau; Assistant Commissioner for Transport (New Territories),
Assistant Commissioner for Transport (Urban), Chief Traffic
Engineer (Hong Kong), Chief Traffic Engineer (Kowloon), Chief
Traffic Engineer (New Territories East) and Chief Traffic Engineer
(New Territories West), Transport Department]

Director of Home Affairs

[Alternate Members :

Deputy Director (1), Deputy Director (2), Assistant Director (1),
Assistant Director (2), Assistant Director (3) and Chief Engineer
(Works), Home Affairs Department]

Director of Environmental Protection

[Alternate Members :

Deputy Director of Environmental Protection (1), Assistant Director
(Environmental Assessment), Principal Environmental Protection
Officer (Metro Assessment) and Principal Environmental Protection
Officer (Strategic Assessment), Environmental Protection
Department]
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Establishment & Functions

BAER OFFICIAL MEMBERS

WBEFER Director of Lands

[ RN R [Alternate Members :

WHEEIEK —RES - L EeEEk ~  Deputy Director / General, Assistant Director / Regional 1,

X1 WK EBPHEEK X8 2 kit EEp)  Assistant Director / Regional 2 and Assistant Director / Regional 3,
BEK X 3] Lands Department ]

-
MYBRIBK (BX) Deputy Director of Planning (District)

it JP. Miss Ophelia WONG Yuen-sheung, J.P.
(EME-_FT-OFAA-1+AR) (Up t0 25.5.2014)

ARt P Mr. Raymond LEE Kai-wing, J.P.

(e =F—MERA=+75A) (from 26.5.2014)

“E-EFEmANER AKX

BlEE

MW £

Vice-Chairman

Secretary Chairman

AAEBIE K (X) ERBEERMPK (ML RME) BILIFSEAE - SBS. - JP.
(Deputy Director of Planning/District) Permanent Secretary for Development  Mr. Stanley WONG Yuen-fai, S.B.S., J.P.
(Planning and Lands)

BRER 6% EEHZER 9 %)

Official Members Non-Official Members
(5 nos.) (29 nos.)

WHAMNER2TERS 2012-2014
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B FNER e

Establishment & Functions

“E-CEFR-NFHANPNMER KR

*E CHAIRPERSON
ANNEBEK Director of Planning
RlSE I - JP. Mr. Jimmy LEUNG Cheuk-fai, J.P.
(EPE_FE——F+=-ANH) (up t0 8.12.2012)

BEH AL - JP. Mr. LING Kar-kan, J.P.
(Epa-—F——5+-frm (om912.2012)

HES: VICE-CHAIRMAN

E|LHHIR - J.P. Professor WONG Sze-chun, J.P.
(EHz—F—NWF=ZA=+—H)  (Upto31.3.2014)
M4 - BB.S. » J.P. Mr. Roger LUK Koon-hoo, B.B.S., J.P.

(FHmE —F—mFmA—R) (from 1.4.2014)

EERZR NON-OFFICIAL MEMBERS

Priaf Ms. Bonnie CHAN Jo-ying
SKRERSLAE - SB.S. Mr. CHEUNG Hau-wai, S.B.S.
EFifEL . TRm° Ir. Dr. Wilton FOK Wai-tung”
fAISZELSEAE - J.P. Mr. Sunny HO Lap-kee, J.P.
fAIEEER - J.P. Professor HO Puay-peng, J.P.
WEXHER " Professor Eddie HUI Chi-man”
T A" Mr. IP Tak-kong"

M E Mr. Dominic LAM Kwong-ki
PUBISVS vt Mr. Patrick LAU Hing-tat
AERZ L Ms. Julia LAU Man-kwan
FHER%E BBS. PP Mr. Maurice LEE Wai-man, B.B.S., J.P*
RRIEFTE Mr. Clarence LEUNG Wang-ching
TRCEE P Mr. Laurence LI Lu-jen, J.P.

BB SR  SBS.  MH. + J.P. Mr. Stephen YAU How-boa, S.B.S., M.H., J.P.

mER%E - MH. - JP Mr. Frankie YEUNG, M.H., J.P."
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BAER OFFICIAL MEMBERS

ZHRRERERRRBEK EH) 1

[1RFNAK R
EHEHEER (MKX) « E2HELIRIN
RBTIE(BD) RizHELTREM KBT
BOuE)]

BRESLEBEK

[EAAC A

REESLEFER Q) RBEESLEHE
EK0Q  REEZEEBHEER Q) MEK
ESEBBLTRII (T ]

HRERPEBER

[RIMKA -

HRRIPFEEF K MRS - IRRP
FHFENRRPEE GXFE) RMEREP
FHFERR TE CRES T ]

BB EEEEK X1
[ IRFMREAR -
WHREZEBEER X 2]

W

HAXBRIBK (BX)
EHimFE L 0 J.P.
EFHz—FT—WFRA=-+HA)

FRREE - JP.
(EHRE —F—WFHEA-+"A)

Deputy Secretary (Transport) 1, Transport and Housing Bureau

[Alternate Members :

Assistant Commissioner for Transport (Urban), Chief Traffic Engineer
(Hong Kong) and Chief Traffic Engineer (Kowloon), Transport Department]

Director of Home Affairs
[Alternate Members :

Deputy Director (2), Assistant Director (2), Assistant Director (3) and Chief

Engineer (Works), Home Affairs Department]

Director of Environmental Protection
[Alternate Members :

Assistant Director (Environmental Assessment), Principal Environmental
Protection Officer (Metro Assessment) and Principal Environmental
Protection Officer (Strategic Assessment), Environmental Protection

Department]

Assistant Director / Regional 1, Lands Department

[Alternate Member :

Assistant Director / Regional 2, Lands Department]

SECRETARY

Deputy Director of Planning (District)
Miss Ophelia WONG Yuen-sheung, J.P.
(up to 25.5.2014)

Mr. Raymond LEE Kai-wing, J.P.
(from 26.5.2014)

#

A

2T NF=A=+—H
Up to 31 March 2014

BT -mENA—AR
From 1 April 2014
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EE CHAIRPERSON

AMNEBEK Director of Planning

Rl - JP. Mr. Jimmy LEUNG Cheuk-fai, J.P.

(EHE_T——F+-_A\B) (up t0 8.12.2012)

EEEEA - JP. Mr. LING Kar-kan, J.P.

(IgmE-—2——&+-Ang)  [om9122012)

DR E - JP. Mr. Timothy MA Kam-wah, J.P.

(EHE—T—NE=A=+—H) (Upt031.3.2014)

AR - JP. Professor WONG Sze-chun, J.P.

(EHBE =T —mEmA—AR) (from 1.4.2014)

EEFER NON-OFFICIAL MEMBERS

MR =% Professor Edwin CHAN Hon-wan"

AR e A2 UM Ir. CHAN Fuk-cheung

(FHE—=—=4=-A—8H) (from 1.2.2013)

BREsgEALE - JP. Dr. Eugene CHAN Kin-keung, J.P."

EEES%U%  BB.S. ' J.P. Professor CHAU Kwai-cheong, B.B.S., J.P.

BR{RESLLE  BBS. - JPS Mr. Rock CHEN Chung-nin, B.B.S., J.P*

EFipiEL o TR Ir. Dr. Wilton FOK Wai-tung"

PR K- Mr. lvan FU Chin-shing

iy Mr. Lincoln HUANG Ling-hang

W HER" Professor Eddie HUI Chi-man”

PEZ TR Ir. Janice LAl Wai-man

XS ESE L - JP. Dr. LAU Chi-pang, J.P.

TERLZE Ms. Christina LEE Maisenne

RRFRE Mr. LEUNG Hing-fung

A&EEL 0 B.BS. * MH. » J.P.  Dr. LO Wai-kwok, B.B.S., M.H., J.P.

(ZEBE—=%—A—B8REE) (ceased to be a Member on 1.1.2013)
BRREE" Mr. David LUI Yin-tat"

OokEL T Ms. Anita MA Wing-tseung

BERIEL - JP. Dr. YAU Wing-kwong, J.P.

RERTLE" Mr. Peter YUEN Ka-tat”

WHHMIE RS THERE  2012-2014



BAER OFFICIAL MEMBERS

EHRkERREIRBEK (BH)1 Deputy Secretary (Transport) 1, Transport and Housing Bureau
[ RN A [Alternate Members :

ZHEPHEE (FR) - ZHEL5TIRIF  Assistant Commissioner for Transport (New Territories), Chief Traffic
BRI GRE) RzhmEB s TR/ 28 Engineer (New Territories East) and Chief Traffic Engineer (New Territories

TR R West), Transport Department]
REESEEEK Director of Home Affairs
RN [Alternate Members :

EREELENZK (1) - EmEss=sE  Deputy Director (1), Assistant Director (1), Assistant Director (2) and Chief
2L (1)  REHESLIEHEEL Q) REHK Engineer (Works), Home Affairs Department]
EZLESTRN(TE)]

HRRRFBEK Director of Environmental Protection

[RFMK A [Alternate Members :

INMBRIFEE 2R MBI RIS (RIF Assistant Director (Environmental Assessment) and Principal

2 ¥ EINERIF 1 GERRIT) ] Environmental Protection Officer (Strategic Assessment), Environmental
Protection Department]

B EBHEER X 3 Assistant Director / Regional 3, Lands Department

[ RENKR [Alternate Member :

S BHEEK X 1] Assistant Director / Regional 1, Lands Department]

WP SECRETARY

AXBEBK X) Deputy Director of Planning (District)

EiEt  J.P. Miss Ophelia WONG Yuen-sheung, J.P.

(EHE_T-—MFERA-_+THHAH) (Up t0 25.5.2014)

AEES A P, Mr. Raymond LEE Kai-wing, J.P.

(8 =T — R A= +7<A) (from 26.5.2014)

Y E-E-NE=A=+—H
Up to 31 March 2014

" BACE-NFEMA—HE
From 1 April 2014

WIMUER LTRSS 2012-2014
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Lai Chi Wo, Sha Tau Kok, Queen’s Hill and Fo Tan
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FHER 2 3 [X NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

Po Toi Islands Development Permission
Area Plan

Yung Shue O Development Permission Area Plan
Chek Keng Development Permission Area Plan
Yi O Development Permission Area Plan

Pak Sha O Development Permission Area Plan

Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au
Development Permission Area Plan

Tai O Fringe Outline Zoning Plan

S/K20/WKCD/1

DPA/I-PTI/A

DPA/NE-YSO/1
DPA/NE-CK/
DPA/I-YO/1
DPA/NE-PSO/1

DPA/NE-KP/1

S/I-TOFA

30/3/2012

2/3/2012

4/5/2012
4/5/2012
23/11/2012
7/12/2012

8/3/2013

24/5/2013

WHAKE
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Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai Outline
Zoning Plan

Man Kam To Outline Zoning Plan
Ta Kwu Ling North Outline Zoning Plan
Lin Ma Hang Outline Zoning Plan
Sha Tau Kok Outline Zoning Plan

Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung
Development Permission Area Plan

Tin Fu Tsai Outline Zoning Plan

Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan Development
Permission Area Plan

Fanling North Outline Zoning Plan
Kwu Tung North Outline Zoning Plan

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au Outline
Zoning Plan

Cheung Sheung Development Permission
Area Plan

Tai Po Kau Development Permission Area Plan
Ping Chau Development Permission Area Plan
Tai Ho Development Permission Area Plan

Tai O Town Centre Area Outline Zoning Plan

Tung A and Pak A Outline Zoning Plan
Mau Ping Outline Zoning Plan
Ko Lau Wan Outline Zoning Plan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen Outline
Zoning Plan

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau Outline
Zoning Plan

Luk Wu and Keung Shan Outline Zoning Plan

Total No. of New Statutory Plans :

WHHKZERSTHEIRE 2012-2014

TR £ 3 [X NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

S/NE-MTL/1

S/NE-MKT/1
S/NE-TKLN/1
S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-STK/A

DPA/NE-TT/1

S/TM-TFT/1

DPA/TW-CLHFS/1

S/FLN/A
S/KTN/1

S/NE-TKP/1

DPA/NE-CS/1

DPA/NE-TPK/1
DPA/NE-PC/1
DPA/I-TH/A

S/I-TOTC/A

S/SK-TA/1
S/ST-MP/1
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/A1

S/NE-YTT/1

S/I-LWKS/1

19/7/2013

19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013

8/11/2013

20/12/2013

20/12/2013

20/12/2013
20/12/2013

3/1/2014

21/3/2014

21/3/2014
28/3/2014
28/3/2014

25/7/2014

8/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014

22/8/2014

22/8/2014

22/8/2014
6 (2012)

12 (2013)
12 (2014)
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mEE R R Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/29 10/9/2013
FX Central District S/H4/14 9/4/2013
9B Wong Nai Chung S/H7/17 8/7/2014
ble=: North Point S/H8/24 30/11/2010
SEERAR Pok Fu Lam S/H10/15 1/2/2005
31X P ED Mid-levels West S/H11/15 2/3/2010
F X AR Mid-levels East S/H12/12 6/7/2010
kIS SV EN L5 Jardine's Lookout & Wong Nai Chung Gap S/H13/12 2/10/2007
L TRAX The Peak Area S/H14/11 3/5/2011
BT R HIM Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau S/H15/29 11/3/2014
L REAKD Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/13 5/11/2013
RERAR Tai Tam & Shek O S/H18/10 6/5/2008
piNEs Stanley S/H19/10 1/2/2005
L) Chai Wan S/H20/21 5/2/2013
IR Quarry Bay S/H21/28 6/7/2010
B Wan Chai North S/H25/4 18/2/2014
B2 Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/28 3/12/2013
£IE Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/35 17/12/2013
T S B ARk Wang Tau Hom and Tung Tau S/K8/21 4/10/2011
AR Hung Hom S/K9/24 5/10/2010
kA Ma Tau Kok S/K10/20 4/11/2008
458 Ngau Chi Wan S/K12/16 2/11/2004
MIELED Kwun Tong (North) S/K14N/13 6/7/2010
XA Lai Chi Kok S/K16/16 8/10/2013
Cil==pa )2 South West Kowloon S/K20/30 23/9/2014
IS Kai Tak S/K22/4 4/9/2012
SR Stonecutters Island S/SC/10 5/7/2011

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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#4 X METRO AREA

Tsuen Wan

Tsuen Wan West

Chek Lap Kok
Discovery Bay

Mui Wo Fringe

Ma Wan

North-East Lantau
Ngong Ping

Peng Chau

Shek Kwu Chau

Tai O Fringe

Ma On Shan

Hok Tau

Kau Lung Hang
Kwu Tung South
Luk Keng and Wo Hang
Lin Ma Hang

Lam Tsuen

Man Kam To

Man Uk Pin

Ping Kong

Sham Chung

Sha Lo Tung

Sha Tau Kok

Ting Kok

Ping Che and Ta Kwu Ling
Wo Keng Shan

Wu Kau Tang

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North

S/TW/31

S/TWW/19

S/I-CLK/12
S/I-DB/4
S/I-MWF/10
S/I-MWI/14
S/I-NEL/12
S/I-NP/6
S/I-PC/12
S/I-SKC/2
S/I-TOF/2
S/MOS/20
S/NE-HT/5
S/NE-KLH/11
S/NE-KTS/14
S/NE-LK/11
S/NE-LMH/2
S/NE-LT/11
S/NE-MKT/2
S/NE-MUP/11
S/NE-PK/11
S/NE-SC/3
S/NE-SLT/4
S/NE-STK/2
S/NE-TK/17
S/NE-TKL/14
S/NE-WKS/10
S/NE-WKT/6
S/PSK/13

S/SK-CWBN/6

7/1/2014

4/12/2012

HHER 2 %#X NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

18/10/2011
1/2/2005
2/9/2014
2/6/2009
8/11/2005
12/9/2006
3/12/2013
13/3/2012
23/9/2014
2/12/2014
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
7/1/2014
17/10/2006
3/6/2014
31/10/2006
3/6/2014
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
30/11/2010
1/2/2005
3/6/2014
5/7/2011
2/2/2010
6/10/2009
2/11/2004
2/12/2014

3/12/2013

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014
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Clear Water Bay Peninsula South
Ho Chung

Hebe Haven

Pak Kong & Sha Kok Mei

Sai Kung Town

Tseng Lan Shue

Tai Long Wan

Tai Mong Tsai and Tsam Chuk Wan
South Lantau Coast

Sha Tin

Kwun Yam Shan and Fa Sam Hang
Tseung Kwan O

So Kwun Wat

Tin Fu Tsai

Tin Shui Wai

Yuen Long

Ha Tsuen

Kam Tin North

Kam Tin South

Lau Fau Shan and Tsim Bei Tsui
Mai Po and Fairview Park

Nam Sang Wai

Ngau Tam Mei

Pat Heung

Sheung Pak Nai and Ha Pak Nai
Shek Kong

San Tin

Tai Tong

Tong Yan San Tsuen

FhHER 2 3 [X NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

S/SK-CWBS/2
S/SK-HC/11
S/SK-HH/6
S/SK-PK/11
S/SK-SKT/6
S/SK-TLS/8
S/SK-TLW/5
S/SK-TMT/4
S/SLC/19
S/ST/30
S/ST-KYS/11
S/TKO/20
S/TM-SKW/11
S/TM-TFT/2
S/TSW/12
S/yL/21
S/YL-HT/10
S/YL-KTN/9
S/YL-KTS/11
S/YL-LFS/7
S/YL-MP/6
S/YL-NSW/8
S/YL-NTM/12
S/YL-PH/11
S/YL-PN/9
S/YL-SK/9
S/YL-ST/8
S/YL-TT/16

S/YL-TYST/10

30/5/2006
11/3/2014
14/3/2006
17/10/2006
4/6/2013
14/3/2006
7/2/2006
11/3/2008
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
17/10/2006
17/4/2012
12/4/2011
4/11/2014
15/7/2008
6/12/2011
13/1/2009
2/12/2014
26/6/2007
1/2/2005
1/2/2005
17/10/2006
5/12/2006
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
17/10/2006
5/12/2006
13/3/2012

7/2/2006

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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# <X METRO AREA

Kennedy Town & Mount Davis

Wan Chai

Causeway Bay

Shau Kei Wan

Central District (Extension)

Yau Ma Tei

Mong Kok

Shek Kip Mei

Ho Man Tin

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong
Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay
Kwun Tong (South)

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong , Lei Yue Mun
Kowloon Tong

Kwai Chung

Fanling North

Fanling / Sheung Shui
Cheung Chau

Lamma Island

Luk Wu and Keung Shan
Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Tai O Town Centre Area
Kwu Tung North

Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling
Hoi Ha

Hung Lung Hang

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen

S/H1/19
S/Hb5/27
S/H6/15
S/H9/17
S/H24/8
S/K2/22
S/K3/30
S/K4/28
S/K7/23
S/K11/26
S/K13/28
S/K145/19
S/K16/22
S/K18/18

S/KC/28

S/FLN/A
S/FSS/19
S/I-CC/6
S/I-LI/10
S/I-LWKS/1
S/I-TCTC/19
S/I-TOTC/A
S/KTN/1
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HH/1
S/NE-HLH/8
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/A

30/6/2011
3/8/2012
17/9/2010
31/10/2014
15/2/2013
16/56/2014
31/56/2013
18/7/2014
14/11/2014
30/56/2014
11/4/2014
18/7/2014
19/12/2014
20/12/2013

13/6/2014

R £ XX NEW TOWN AND RURAL AREAS

20/12/2013
20/12/2013
11/4/2014
11/4/2014
22/8/2014
17/10/2014
25/7/2014
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
27/9/2013
20/12/2013
22/8/2014

22/8/2014

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014
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TRk R E R Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/15 16/3/2012
LEZRIESH Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai S/NE-MTL/2 20/12/2013
BER So Lo Pun S/NE-SLP/1 27/9/2013
+mz Shap Sz Heung S/NE-SSH/10 7/11/2014
FTERIRAE Ta Kwu Ling North S/NE-TKLN/1 19/7/2013
T IUF AL EM To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au S/NE-TKP/1 3/1/2014
AT RS RIM Yim Tin Tsai & Ma Shi Chau S/NE-YTT/1 22/8/2014
BhE Pak Lap S/SK-PL/1 27/9/2013
RYRIEY Tung A and Pak A S/SK-TA/1 8/8/2014
Y Mau Ping S/ST-MP/1 22/8/2014
i) Tuen Mun S/TM/32 2/5/2014

T ih &2 ZE [ Lam Tei and Yick Yuen S/TM-LTYY/7 12/12/2014
I Tai Po S/TP/25 11/4/2014
5 Tsing Yi S/TY/25 13/6/2014
B Ping Shan S/YL-PS/15 31/10/2014

Total No. of Outline Zoning Plans (OZPs) :

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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ep=Ricde) Po Toi Islands DPA/I-PTI/2 12/3/2013
N Chek Keng DPA/NE-CK/2 30/4/2013
TRRR Yung Shue O DPA/NE-YS0/2 30/4/2013
b | YiO DPA/I-YO/2 8/10/2013
BR Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PSO/2 7/1/2014
A - R RARM Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au DPA/NE-KP/2 11/3/2014
J R T Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan DPA/TW-CLHFS/2  23/9/2014
A Bk sEREE Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung DPA/NE-TT/2 4/11/2014
TF
KEEH X E

& F Cheung Sheung DPA/NE-CS/1 21/3/2014
RIEE Tai Po Kau DPA/NE-TPK/1 21/3/2014
M Ping Chau DPA/NE-PC/1 28/3/2014
KIE Tai Ho DPA/I-TH/A 28/3/2014

Total No. of Development Permission Area (DPA) Plans :

T RRARRBITIEER

BRI / B=RE Peel Street / Graham Street S/H3/LDC4/2 9/11/1999
B8/ KRS Wan Chai Road / Tai Yuen Street S/H5/LDC1/2 24/9/1996
MERESZMHTRE Lee Tung Street & McGregor Street S/H5/L.DC2/2 22/6/1999
EEEUE Johnston Road S/H5/LDC3/2 14/9/1999

THERRARRRITZEREH 4

Total No. of Approved Land Development Corporation Development Scheme Plans (LDC DSPs) :

72 WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014
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T / kA Staunton Street / Wing Lee Street S/H3/URA1/4 8/5/2012
RRE / EH Yu Lok Lane / Centre Street S/H3/URA2/2 27/3/2007
K24/ BRLE Mallory Street / Burrows Street S/H5/URA1/2 30/5/2006
AKEH/R=f/ =24  Stone Nullah Lane / Hing Wan Street / King Sing  S/H5/URA2/2 2/10/2007
Street
SRG /B Anchor Street / Fuk Tsun Street S/K3/URA1/2 30/6/2009
KFEF / J 25 Prince Edward Road West / Yuen Ngai Street S/K3/URA2/2 2/2/2010
bgd s/ TEEs Shanghai Street / Argyle Street S/K3/URA3/2 2/2/2010
Y AE/ EMERERE Lai Chi Kok Road / Kweilin Street and Yee Kuk S/K5/URA1/2 20/6/2006
Street
TR/ M AL Hai Tan Street / Kweilin Street and Pei Ho Street S/K5/URA2/2 3/6/2008
MIETAR L — EHhA Kwun Tong Town Centre — Main Site S/K14S/URA1/2 15/7/2008
WED L — B Kwun Tong Town Centre — Yuet Wah Street Site~ S/K14S/URA2/2 15/7/2008

mXERRARRITX SRS

Total No. of Approved Urban Renewal Authority Development Scheme Plans (URA DSPs) :

R R BN

AKX West Kowloon Cultural District S/K20/WKCD/2 8/1/2013

BERRENEHK
Total No. of Approved Development Plan (DP):
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) | Cai Wan 7 S/H20/20 20/1/2012
SEIL Ma On Shan S/MOS/17 24/2/2012
B Tsuen Wan S/TW/29 24/2/2012
FX (FRE) Central District (Extension) S/H24/7 16/3/2012
TRk R E Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/15 16/3/2012
X yE R =0 Kwun Tong (South) S/K148/17 23/3/2012
i Tuen Mun S/TM/29 23/3/2012
iileapaa South West Kowloon S/K20/27 30/3/2012
28 Kwai Chung S/KC/26 20/4/2012
B Wan Chai S/H5/27 3/8/2012
Gl Sai Kung Town S/SK-SKT/5 24/8/2012
o7 Tuen Mun S/TM/30 7/9/2012
AEZR LR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/28 12/10/2012
Y H Sha Tin S/ST/27 26/10/2012
I Lai Chi Kok S/K16/15 28/12/2012
SR Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/27 11/1/2013
=R Kwu Tung South S/NE-KTS/13 18/1/2013
BAfA (FRZ) Pak Shek Kok (East) S/PSK/10 18/1/2013
Mg 7 ok Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/17 25/1/2013
X (TEH) Central District (Extension) S/H24/8 15/2/2013
Nw¥E Kowloon Tong S/K18/17 15/2/2013
B RoEKS Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/12 22/3/2013
M Peng Chau S/I-PC/11 22/3/2013
NIz == South Lantau Coast S/SLC/A7 19/4/2013
w8 Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/34 19/4/2013
TR Ho Chung S/SK-HC/10 10/5/2013

74 WHHKZERSTHEIRE 2012-2014
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Name of Plan

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North
Tsuen Wan

Tai O Fringe

Wan Chai North

Mong Kok

Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai
Man Kam To

Ta Kwu Ling North

Lin Ma Hang

Sha Tau Kok

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun
Pak Lap

Hoi Ha

So Lo Pun

Mui Wo Fringe

Sha Tin

South Lantau Coast

South West Kowloon

Tin Fu Tsai

Fanling North

Kwu Tung North

Fanling / Sheung Shui
Kowloon Tong

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai
Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling

Hung Lung Hang

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au
Ma On Shan

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Cheung Chau

LLamma Island

B NRS
Plan No.

S/SK-CWBN/5
S/TW/30
S/I-TOF/A
S/H25/3
S/K3/30
S/H15/28
S/NE-MTL/1
S/NE-MKT/1
S/NE-TKLN/A
S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-STK/A
S/K15/20
S/SK-PL/A
S/NE-HH/1
S/NE-SLP/1
S/I-MWF/9
S/8T/29
S/SLC/18
S/K20/29
S/TM-TFT/1
S/FLN/1
S/KTN/A
S/FSS/19
S/K18/18
S/NE-MTL/2
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HLH/8
S/NE-TKP/1
S/MOS/19
S/PSK/12
S/I-CC/6

S/I-LI/10

BRHEEH
Exhibition
Date

10/5/2013
16/5/2013
24/5/2013
24/5/2013
31/5/2013
12/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
19/7/2013
16/8/2013
27/9/2013
27/9/2013
27/9/2013
18/10/2013
22/11/2013
29/11/2013
13/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
3/1/2014
7/3/2014
7/3/2014
11/4/2014

11/4/2014

WHHNERSTERE 2012-2014
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Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay
Tai Po

Tuen Mun

Kam Tin North

Kwai Chung

Yau Ma Tei

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong

Kwai Chung

Tsing Yi

Kwun Tong (South)

Shek Kip Mei

Tai O Town Centre Area

Tung A and Pak A

Mau Ping

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen
Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau
Luk Wu and Keung Shan

Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Shau Kei Wan

Ping Shan

Shap Sz Heung

Ho Man Tin

Lam Tei and Yick Yuen

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun

S/K13/28
S/TP/25
S/TM/32
S/YL-KTN/8
S/KC/27
S/K2/22
S/K11/26
S/KC/28
S/TY/25
S/K145/19
S/K4/28
S/I-TOTC/A
S/SK-TA/M
S/ST-MP/1
S/NE-KLW/1
S/NE-LCW/A
S/NE-YTT/1
S/I-LWKS/1
S/I-TCTC /19
S/H9/17
S/YL-PS/15
S/NE-SSH/10
S/K7/23
S/TM-LTYY/7

S/K15/22

11/4/2014
11/4/2014
2/5/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
16/5/2014
30/5/2014
13/6/2014
13/6/2014
18/7/2014
18/7/2014
25/7/2014
8/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
22/8/2014
17/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
7/11/2014
14/11/2014
12/12/2014

19/12/2014

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014




EREHHEXE

SHERD Po Toi Islands DPA/I-PTI/1 2/3/2012
FRAR R Yung Shue O DPA/NE-YS0/1 4/5/2012
ZINES Chek Keng DPA/NE-CK/1 4/5/2012
< Yi O DPA/I-YO/1 23/11/2012
AYE Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PSO/1 7/12/2012
A - Rt RratM Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au DPA/NE-KP/1 8/3/2013
KBk SEASE Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung DPA/NE-TT/1 8/11/2013
T
Jx R TEW Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan DPA/TW-CLHFS/1  20/12/2013
& Cheung Sheung DPA/NE-CS/1 21/3/2014
AREE Tai Po Kau DPA/NE-TPK/1 21/3/2014
FM Ping Chau DPA/NE-PC/1 28/3/2014
KUt Tai Ho DPA/I-TH/A 28/3/2014
REREEN

FEAEX

West Kowloon Cultural District

S/K20/WKCD/A1

30/3/2012

DRI ANE - ARFEASXERRREENE2

Total No. of OZPs, DPA Plans & DP :

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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BRIFHH AL ZHIZE 6 (C) F X BN AYELIELT

2 Xt X AP E

I=E
RiE
FRARNEE
ViR

¢l

eSS
=0
&Am
BT
B
S8R

T I#F RAEEM

Kai Tak

Tai Po

Ngau Tau Kok and Kowloon Bay

Wong Nai Chung
Tsuen Wan

Ma On Shan

Kwu Tung South
Wan Chai North
Kowloon Tong

Ta Kwu Ling North
Hoi Ha

So Lo Pun

Pak Lap

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au

R/S/K22/3-A1
R/S/TP/23-A1
R/S/K13/27-A1
R/S/H7/15-A1
R/S/TW/29-A1
R/S/MOS/17-A1
R/S/NE-KTS/13-A1
R/S/H25/3*
R/S/K18/17-A1
R/S/NE-TKLN/1-A1
R/S/NE-HH/1-A1
R/S/NE-SLP/1-A1
R/S/SK-PL/1-A1

R/S/NE-TKP/1-A1

9/3/2012
20/4/2012
15/6/2012
14/9/2012
12/10/2012
22/2/2013
23/8/2013
1/11/2013
23/5/2014
13/6/2014
25/7/2014
25/7/2014
25/7/2014

7/11/2014

O REBAT OER)
Notes only

REEA X ERE

BEFRDRN
B

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau

Pak Sha O

R/DPA/NE-YTT/1-A1

R/DPA/NE-PSO/1*

27/4/2012

9/8/2013

O RIBIT OEFF) K CREAB)
Notes and E.S. only

RS TT B2

Total No. of Proposed Amendment Plans :

6 (2012)
4 (2013)

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014

6 (2014)
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BRI AL ZBIE 9(1) (a) FIRE)

72 X it R AN
IR Name of Plan i f;srsvﬁ
Plan No. Date
AsoM Shek Kwu Chau S/I-SKC/2 13/3/2012
RE Tai Tong S/YL-TT/16 13/3/2012
Y Sha Tin S/ST/26 13/3/2012
HER Tseung Kwan O S/TKO/20 17/4/2012
mEEN LR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/27 8/5/2012
B Ping Shan S/NYL-PS/14 8/5/2012
Bk / £k Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/16 5/6/2012
BEE Shek Kip Mei S/K4/27 5/6/2012
Al > H Ho Man Tin S/K7/22 26/6/2012
B Kai Tak S/K22/4 4/9/2012
P Syid Tsuen Wan West S/TWW/19 4/12/2012
22 South West Kowloon S/K20/28 8/1/2013
9 Chai Wan S/H20/21 5/2/2013
i) Tuen Mun S/TM/31 12/3/2013
X Central District S/H4/14 9/4/2013
fiianil Sai Kung Town S/SK-SKT/6 4/6/2013
MIEEH Kwun Tong (South) S/K14S/18 4/6/2013
> H Sha Tin S/ST/28 2/7/2013
gl Ma On Shan S/MOS/18 30/7/2013
R Tai Po S/TP/24 27/8/2013
Mg / oK Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/18 10/9/2013
mAEENER Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/29 10/9/2013
EER Y= Lai Chi Kok S/K16/16 8/10/2013
BAfA (R) Pak Shek Kok (East) S/PSK/11 8/10/2013
FEILREAKE Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/13 5/11/2013
B2 Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/28 3/12/2013
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S
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S
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BN
B

BB RSN
o
RRE IR BE[]
S
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R
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KUSLL R
EENL
KR
5 fF
AES ()
HEIL
B8

Peng Chau

Clear Water Bay Peninsula North

Cheung Sha Wan

Tsuen Wan

Kwu Tung South

Wan Chai North
Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

Ho Chung

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun

Man Kam To

Lin Ma Hang

Sha Tau Kok

Wong Nai Chung
Sha Tin

Mui Wo Fringe
South Lantau Coast
South West Kowloon
Tai O Fringe

Tin Fu Tsai

Pak Shek Kok (East)
Kam Tin North

Ma On Shan

S/I-PC/12
S/SK-CWBN/6
S/K5/35
S/TW/31
S/NE-KTS/14
S/H25/4
S/H156/29
S/SK-HC/11
S/K15/21
S/NE-MKT/2
S/NE-LMH/2
S/NE-STK/2
S/H7/7
S/ST/30
S/I-MWF/10
S/SLC/19
S/K20/30
S/I-TOF/2
S/TM-TFT/2
S/PSK/13
S/YL-KTN/9

S/MOS/20

3/12/2013
3/12/2013
17/12/2013
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
18/2/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
16/5/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
8/7/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
23/9/2014
23/9/2014
4/11/2014
2/12/2014
2/12/2014

2/12/2014

WHHKZER2THERS 2012-2014
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SEZENELH
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RE R =R
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0

U

S

AT KD RM
EFRIT

FabiE
—R

AR
At - AR
IR T

KK~ EL - 2EkSE
F

Name of Plan

To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au

Ma Tso Lung and Hoo Hok Wai

Sha Tau Kok

Man Kam To

Ta Kwu Ling North

Luk Wu and Keung Shan

Ko Lau Wan

Lai Chi Wo, Siu Tan and Sam A Tsuen
Tung A and Pak A

Mau Ping

Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau

Lin Ma Hang

Po Toi Islands

Chek Keng

Yung Shue O

YiO

Pak Sha O

Kuk Po, Fung Hang and Yung Shue Au
Chuen Lung and Ha Fa Shan

Tai Tan, Uk Tau, Ko Tong and Ko Tong Ha Yeung

BN Y%=
Plan No.

DPA/NE-TKP/2
DPA/NE-MTL/2
DPA/NE-STK/2
DPA/NE-MKT/3
DPA/NE-TKLN/3
DPA/I-LWKS/2
DPA/NE-KLW/2
DPA/NE-LCW/2
DPA/SK-TA/2
DPA/ST-MP/2
DPA/NE-YTT/2
DPA/NE-LMH/2
DPA/I-PTI/2
DPA/NE-CK/2
DPA/NE-YSO/2
DPA/I-YO/2
DPA/NE-PSO/2
DPA/NE-KP/2
DPA/TW-CLHFS/2

DPA/NE-TT/2

% A 8
Approval
Date

7/2/2012
21/2/2012
21/2/2012
8/5/2012
8/56/2012
5/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
26/6/2012
4/9/2012
8/1/2013
12/3/2013
30/4/2013
30/4/2013
8/10/2013
7/1/2014
11/3/2014
23/9/2014

4/11/2014

WHHNERSTERE 2012-2014
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TXEZRAXREITXE

TR / oK FIE Staunton Street / Wing Lee Street S/H3/URA1/4 8/5/2012
REEN

FENIEX West Kowloon Cultural District S/K20/WKCD/2 8/1/2013

23 (2012)
24 (2013)
23 (2014)

REREN D XITHANE , K BEHBXE , K RITXIERRRENEH

Total No. of OZPs, DPA Plans, URA DSP and DP Approved :
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B HALZBIZE 12(1) (b) (i) FREFH AN E R 2 BAEHEIT

7 X it X KN
RPIE=E Name of Plan ﬂéﬁf Z)ia%e EcIJqu
R Reference
PX (T EED) Central District (Extension) S/H24/6 7/2/2012
T X The Peak Area S/H14/11 7/2/2012
MIEEG & Kwun Tong (South) S/K14S/16 7/2/2012
B S Tsuen Wan S/TW/28 7/2/2012
iRk R FEHhE Lung Yeuk Tau and Kwan Tei South S/NE-LYT/14 7/2/2012
EER Y= Lai Chi Kok S/K16/14 13/3/2012
B Cheung Sha Wan S/K5/33 17/4/2012
P Ho Chung S/SK-HC/9 17/4/2012
HRE Kwu Tung South S/NE-KTS/12 17/4/2012
W RS Shouson Hill & Repulse Bay S/H17/11 5/6/2012
> H Sha Tin S/ST/26 5/6/2012
A5\ R = South Lantau Coast S/SLC/16 5/6/2012
F LX 7B Mid-levels West S/H11/15 26/6/2012
BB R G H M Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau S/H15/27 26/6/2012
KRR Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/26 26/6/2012
AEE KR Sai Ying Pun & Sheung Wan S/H3/27 4/9/2012
by Ma Wan S/-MWI/14 4/9/2012
B ) 1L K ek Jardine's Lookout & Wong Nai Chung Gap S/H13/12 9/10/2012
NIwSE Kowloon Tong S/K18/16 80/10/2012
ble-: North Point S/H8/24 30/10/2012
BAREBEGIE Clear Water Bay Peninsula North S/SK-CWBN/4 4/12/2012
WS/ _EoK Fanling / Sheung Shui S/FSS/16 8/1/2013
M Peng Chau S/I-PC/10 5/2/2013
mAEh South West Kowloon S/K20/28 7/5/2013
FX Central District S/H4/14 4/6/2013
M Cheung Chau S/I-CC/5 4/6/2013
1A Ting Kok S/NE-TK/17 2/7/2013
> H Sha Tin S/ST/28 3/9/2013

WIMER2TEIRS 2012-2014
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BEA (REH)
Bz #HALRFTER
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AEkE

+mg

W& B

Lo

KR

HED

ARG ~ JhYE - (]
B K22

fa] > |

BT LHX
BEE

EEN:

BB R IBHIM

Mui Wo Fringe

Ma On Shan

Tuen Mun

Kwu Tung North
Fanling / Sheung Shui
Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling
Hung Lung Hang

Tai Po

Pak Shek Kok (East)

Tsz Wan Shan, Diamond Hill and San Po Kong

Pat Heung

Tong Yan San Tsuen

Shek Kip Mei

Shap Sz Heung

Stanley

Lamma Island

Ping Shan

Kwun Tong (South)

Chai Wan

Tseung Kwan O

So Kwun Wat

Cha Kwo Ling, Yau Tong, Lei Yue Mun
Lam Tei and Yick Yuen

Ho Man Tin

Tung Chung Town Centre Area
Shau Kei Wan

Ma Tau Kok

Kai Tak

Aberdeen & Ap Lei Chau

RAEREAEHISIT Y B N S8

Total No. of Plans Referred for Amendment :

S/I-MWF/8

S/MOS/18
S/TM/31
S/NE-KTN/8
S/FSS/18
S/NE-FTA/12
S/NE-HLH/7
S/TP/24
S/PSK/11
S/K11/25
S/YL-PH/11
S/YL-TYST/10
S/K4/27
S/NE-SSH/9
S/H19/10
S/I-LI/9
S/YL-PS/14
S/K145/18
S/H20/21
S/TKO/20
S/TM-SKW/11
S/K156/21
S/TM-LTYY/6
S/K7/22
S/I-TCTC/18
S/H9/16
S/K10/20
S/K22/4

S/H15/29

3/9/2013

8/10/2013
29/10/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
5/11/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
11/2/2014
18/2/2014
18/2/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
1/4/2014
16/5/2014
16/5/2014
16/5/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
16/9/2014
16/9/2014
16/9/2014
2/12/2014

21 (2012)

16 (2013)
20 (2014)

WHHKZERSTHEIRE 2012-2014
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fiisk = : RREE
“E-CER-NUFRARREFETANIEHAE 5 =N 7 FARTENE

RN R

2RI ARNE

B Y] Tsuen Wan West S/TWW/18 17 0
L5 Chai Wan S/H20/19 2 0
E) Chai Wan S/H20/20 284 1
W m &6 Kwun Tong (South) S/K148/17 4 2
DL Ma On Shan S/MOS/17 1079 61
] Tuen Mun S/TM/29 19 5
=5 Tsuen Wan S/TW/29 7 620
Cis[=apay South West S/K20/27 1 1
Kowloon
B3k Kwai Chung S/KC/26 13 1926
B Wan Chai S/H5/27 223 2
mmm Sai Kung Town S/SK-SKT/5 3 42
AERKER  SaiYing Pun & S/H3/28 21 12
Sheung Wan
Y>H Sha Tin S/ST/27 6 1
EL) Tsim Sha Tsui S/K1/27 573 26
s/ EoK Fanling / Sheung Shui ~ S/FSS/17 4 2
A (RE)  Pak Shek Kok (East)  S/PSK/10 348 89
BRI Kwu Tung South S/NE-KTS/13 7 4
fX Central District S/H24/8 9815 9242
I RE5) (Extension)
N sE Kowloon Tong S/K18/17 25844 2980
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Shouson Hill &
Repulse Bay

Peng Chau
Cheung Sha Wan
Tsuen Wan

Clear Water Bay
Peninsula North

Ho Chung

Tai O Fringe
Mong Kok

Wan Chai North

Aberdeen &
Ap Lei Chau

Lin Ma Hang
Man Kam To

Ma Tso Lung and
Hoo Hok Wai

Sha Tau Kok
Ta Kwu Ling North

Cha Kwo Ling,
Yau Tong,
Lei Yue Mun

Sha Tin
So Lo Pun
Hoi Ha

Pak Lap

South Lantau Coast

Mui Wo Fringe

South West Kowloon

Tin Fu Tsai

Fanling / Sheung Shui

S/H17/12

S/I-PC/11
S/K5/34

S/TW/30

S/SK-CWBN/5

S/SK-HC/10
S/I-TOF/A
S/K3/30
S/H25/3

S/H156/28

S/NE-LMH/1
S/NE-MKT/1

S/NE-MTL/A

S/NE-STK/A
S/NE-TKLN/1

S/K15/20

S/8T/29
S/NE-SLP/1
S/NE-HH/1
S/SK-PL/A
S/SLC/18
S/I-MWF/9
S/K20/29
S/TM-TFT/1

S/FSS/19

210

57

698

24

15

611

307

10858

10934

10775

37

3677

3675

3669

21
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Sha Tin
South Lantau Coast
Tin Fu Tsai

South West Kowloon

Fanling / Sheung Shui

Kowloon Tong

Fu Tei Au and Sha Ling

Hung Lung Hang

Ma Tso Lung and
Hoo Hok Wai

To Kwa Peng and
Pak Tam Au

Pak Shek Kok (East)
Ma On Shan

Kwai Chung
Cheung Chau

Tai Po

Kwai Chung

Tuen Mun

Kam Tin North

Tsz Wan Shan,
Diamond Hill and
San Po Kong

Tsing Yi

Kwun Tong (South)
Tai O Town Centre
Fanling North

Kwu Tung North

Lamma Island

S/ST/29
S/SLC/18
S/TM-TFT/1
S/K20/29
S/FSS/19
S/K18/18
S/NE-FTA/13
S/NE-HLH/8

S/NE-MTL/2

S/NE-TKP/1

S/PSK/12
S/MOS/19
S/KC/27
S/1-CC/6
S/TP/25
S/KC/28
S/TM/32
S/YL-KTN/8

S/K11/26

S/TY/25
S/K145/19
S/I-TOTC/
S/FLN/1
S/KTN/1

S/I-LI/10

1083

3901

3098

532

7689

458

264

381

6322

1601

2052

15

706

1474

41

21225

20775

980

96

38

128

439

35

6010

55698
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AR Shek Kip Mei
RYRIEY Tung A and Pak A
FEF Mau Ping

=Y Ko Lau Wan

HE /N Lai Chi Wo,

K =1 Siu Tan and
Sam A Tsuen
FaNSakR e Yim Tin Tsai and
RN Ma Shi Chau
BRI Luk Wu and
Keung Shan
B Ping Shan
RnAES Shap Sz Heung
A3 H Ho Man Tin

i R ZE [ Lam Tei and
Yick Yuen

S/K4/28
S/SK-TA/M
S/ST-MP/1
S/NE-KLW/1

S/NE-LCW/1

S/NE-YTT/1

S/I-LWKS/1

S/YL-PS/15
S/NE-SSH/10
S/K7/23

S/TM-LTYY/7

62

173

109

232

16
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SEMSE
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PN

Po Toi Islands
Yung Shue O
Chek Keng

YiO

YiO
Pak Sha O

Kuk Po,
Fung Hang and
Yung Shue Au

Tai Tan, Uk Tau,
Ko Tong and Ko
Tong Ha Yeung

Tai Tan, Uk Tau,
Ko Tong and Ko
Tong Ha Yeung

Chuen Lung and
Ha Fa Shan

Tai Ho
Cheung Sheung
Tai Po Kau

Ping Chau

DPA/I-PTI/A

DPA/NE-YSO/A
DPA/NE-CK/1

DPA/I-YO/1

2013

DPA/I-YO/1
DPA/NE-PSO/1

DPA/NE-KP/1

DPA/NE-TT/1

2014

DPA/NE-TT/1 %4 2
DPA/TW-CLHFS/1 19 1
DPA/I-TH/A 642 206
DPA/NE-CS/1 8 1
DPA/NE-TPK/1 49 0
DPA/NE-PC/1 338 0

173 725

35 2
9 0
3 0

141 1

41 20
12 0
183 0

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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RZEREN

NS West Kowloon S/K20/WKCD/1 10 3
Cultural District

Uk gE]
No. of Plans

18 35 42
U ¢!
No. of Representations

ENPIHE
No. of Comments

1909 71601 79320

3403 24080 13630
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BiE Kai Tak R/S/K22/3-A1 10

EVE) Wong Nai Chung R/S/H7/15-A1 876
I

gL Ma On Shan R/S/MOS/17-A1 83

Nw¥E Kowloon Tong R/S/K18/17-A1 24

TSk Ta Kwu Ling North R/S/NE-TKLN/1-A1 23

=AN Hoi Ha R/S/NE-HH/1-A1 54

HER So Lo Pun R/S/NE-SLP/1-A1 26

=)z} Pak Lap R/S/SK-PL/1-A1 12

+ IF R AEEM To Kwa Peng and Pak Tam Au R/S/NE-TKP/1-A1 170
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RREHBXE

T RS ERIMN Yim Tin Tsai and Ma Shi Chau R/DPA/NE-YTT/1-At

SPAPLS Pak Sha O R/DPA/NE-PSO/1* 12

*OBEN CERF) AT
Amendments to Notes only

BIRNE-DHRR R

Bz e
No. of Plans

brinmi 2B 4=
1
No. of Further Representations 036 95 309
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WHANERST-Z -2 -NFRFEFHANIFHIZE 6B %
RITHERRNMRERX RRHER

2RI ARNE

AEER Sai Ying Pun &  S/H3/26 7 1 7 ERRTIRES
FIR Sheung Wan Not upheld
AsEM Shek Kwu Chau  S/I-SKC/1 &3 4 33 IR TIREG
Not upheld
Mg/ EoK Fanling / S/FSS/15 1 0 1 MR R
Sheung Shui Noted
IR e ik Kennedy Town  S/H1/19 2 0 1 {DERRTIREYN
EEIS & Mount Davis Not upheld
1 (DERREE
Noted
9 Chai Wan S/H20/18 3 0 1 fERTIHREH
Not upheld
2 HERREE
Noted
CiilEapaly2 South West S/K20/26 1 0 1 (EREREE
Kowloon Noted
B Ping Shan S/YL-PS/13 1 0 1 HERREER
Noted
BRI Wong Nai S/H7/16 11 1 9 PERRTIREMN
Chung Not upheld
2  HEBRREE
Noted
B Kai Tak S/K22/3 1116 159 66 HERERS
IREE
Partially Upheld
1009 17 IR T 3R B4
Not upheld
41 IERE
Noted
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Mong Kok

Tai Po

Ngau Tau Kok
and Kowloon
Bay

Chai Wan
Tsuen Wan
West

Chai Wan

Wong Nai
Chung

Tuen Mun

Kwun Tong
(South)

Ma On Shan

Tsuen Wan

South West
Kowloon

S/K3/29

S/TP/23

S/K13/27

S/H20/19

S/TWW/18

S/H20/20

S/H7/15

S/TM/29

S/K145/17

S/MOS/17

S/TW/29

S/K20/27

878 3
184 1
2 0
17 0
284 1
1064 9
19 5
4 2
1079 61
7 620
1 1

873

155

29

17

284

362

701

19

19 BRIR IR BE AN
Not upheld

19 BB IR 4
Upheld

19 BR IR 7%
Noted

7 R IR BB 5>
REE

Partially Upheld
19 BB IRBE N
Not upheld

19 BRR IR EE LN
Not upheld

1) BRR IR B
Not upheld

19 BB TN IRBE A
Not upheld

193 BRR IR
Upheld

193 R T IREE N
Not upheld

1) BRR
Noted

19 BB TNERBE
Not upheld

193 R T IREE
Not upheld

19 BR IR 7
Noted

1074 7 Bk FEHR

Deferred

19 BB TNIREE
Not upheld

193 BB FR B 4
Upheld

193 BB T IREE L
Not upheld

153 BRI FRBE 4
Not upheld
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B
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ms /7 oK
Spap=:

CRAER)
ERGIE

FEILK
RIKE

S

Kwai Chung

Ma On Shan

Wan Chai

Sai Kung Town

Sai Ying Pun &
Sheung Wan

Sha Tin

Tsim Sha Tsui

Fanling /
Sheung Shui

Pak Shek Kok
(East)

Kwu Tung
South

Shouson Hill &
Repulse Bay

Peng Chau

S/KC/26

S/MOS/17

S/Hb5/27

S/SK-SKT/5

S/H3/28

S/8T/27

S/K1/27

S/FSS/17

S/PSK/10

S/NE-KTS/13

S/H17/12

S/I-PC/11

1074

223

573

348

210

1925

1 BRI B
Deferred

15 AR TR EE 20
Not upheld

2013

1074 15 BRIREEh

216

571

348

208

57

Upheld

19 BB N IR BE A
Not upheld

19 BR IR 7%
Noted

19 BRR IR B 4
Upheld

19 BR IR 27
Noted

19 BB IR BE A
Not upheld

17 BRIR TIRBE AN
Not upheld

19 BB TN IRBE A
Not upheld

17 BR IR 7%
Noted

19 BB IR BN
Not upheld

19 BB IR BE A
Not upheld

179 BR IR 3R 4
Upheld

19 BB TN IR BEGH
Not upheld

17 BR IR 27
Noted

19 BB IR BE A
Not upheld

19 B B
Noted

19 BR N IR BEGH
Not upheld
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HIE -
B

PIX

I R#BD)

Cheung Sha
Wan

Wan Chai North

Clear Water
Bay Peninsula
North

Tsuen Wan

Ho Chung

Tai O Fringe

Mong Kok

Aberdeen &
Ap Lei Chau

Cha Kwo Ling,
Yau Tong,
Lei Yue Mun

Central District
(Extension)

S/K5/34

S/H25/3

S/SK-CWBN/5

S/TW/30

S/SK-HC/10

S/I-TOF/1

S/K3/30

S/H15/28

S/K15/20

S/H24/8

698 170

1

1 0 1

2 0 2
24 0 23

1

1 0 1
7 359 39
38

4 3 3

1

1 0 1

611 1

23

9812 9228

10

697 {7 EIAT IR YN

Not upheld

1 BRR &
Noted

D ERE
IREEH

Partially Upheld
19 BB IR BN
Not upheld

7 ERIRTIREEGH
Not upheld

19 B &7
Noted

1 BRIR IR EE
Not upheld

19 BB TN IRBE A
Not upheld

19 BRR B
Noted

19 BB IR BN
Not upheld

1 BRR &
Noted

7 BRIRIREE S
RO B
TEHEAT
Upheld, Not

to propose any
amendment

2014

588 {1 ERIRTIRIZ LN

Not upheld
MERIREE
Noted

9802 15 IR TIREHN

Not upheld
Al BU g
Noted
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SEFRIT Lin Ma Hang S/NE-LMH/1 4 128 4 pERRTIREE
Not upheld
AR Man Kam To S/NE-MKT/1 3 1 3 R TIREH
Not upheld
DExER Ma Tso Lung S/NE-MTL/1 6 8 6 IDERTIREEN
i and Hoo Hok Not upheld
Wai
Wik A Sha Tau Kok S/NE-STK/1 15 1 14 PERIRTIREN
Not upheld
1 HRREER
Noted
T84 Ta Kwu Ling S/NE-TKLN/1 4 1 2 DERIRE
North Upheld
2 19 BR IR B0
Not upheld
NI Kowloon Tong  S/K18/17 25843 2980 2583017 FR IR & 55
REE
Partially Upheld
13 HBRARER
Noted
pAN::! Sha Tin S/ST/29 1390 11 1386 17 BRI TR 240
Not upheld
4 HERREE
Noted
NSEN Hoi Ha S/NE-HH/1 10824 3671 9995 5 B FB 53
R
Partially Upheld
825 {0 ERIRTIREELN
Not upheld
4 HEBEREE
Noted
P& So Lo Pun S/NE-SLP/1 10748 3673 9863 17 FRIR Ef 53
FREE Y
Partially Upheld
885 11 EIRTIREEMN
Not upheld
=i Pak Lap S/SK-PL/1 10665 3665 9859 7 BRI Ep ) 3k EE N
Partially Upheld
805 17 EIARTIREEN
Not upheld
1 ERAEE
Noted
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ISERUE

RS\

==y 2

NI Y&

P Sea

E Ll

I R
BN

AA A GREp)

pil=zble

M

o7

Mui Wo Fringe
South Lantau
Coast

South West
Kowloon

Kowloon Tong

Tin Fu Tsai

Ma On Shan

To Kwa Peng
and Pak Tam
Au

Pak Shek Kok
(East)

Kam Tin North

Cheung Chau

Tuen Mun

S/I-MWF/9

S/SLC/18

S/K20/29

S/K18/18

S/TM-TFT/1

S/MOS/19

S/NE-TKP/1

S/PSK/12

S/YL-KTN/8

S/1-CC/6

S/TM/32

37

3099

532

3901

264

7689

458

15

2052

21

34

41

980

96

35

37 ERTIRER

Not upheld

2 R TIREY
Not upheld

3088 17 EiR TR EE 40
Not upheld

11 HERRER
Noted

532 MERE
Noted

3899 19 BRIA IR EE 4
Not upheld

2 HERREE
Noted

262 1nERTIREEN
Not upheld

2 HRREE
Noted

7327 1 ERIREL
IR

Partially Upheld
362 5 EIRTIRE

Not upheld

455 1 ERTIREEN
Not upheld

3  HEBRREE
Noted

15 {pEIRTIREEAN
Not upheld

2 MR TIRES
Not upheld

1999 1) BRI TSRk 4h
Not upheld

53 MHEAREE
Noted
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REFEHIBXE

e

RY R

A

e K

R

HAFR
SERM

?Z

—

i

Tung A and
Pak A

Luk Wu and
Keung Shan

Ko Lau Wan

LLai Chi Wo,
Siu Tan and
Sam A Tsuen

Mau Ping

Yim Tin Tsai
and Ma Shi
Chau

Po Toi Islands

Yung Shue O

Chek Keng

YiO

DPA/SK-TA/1

DPA/I-LWKS/1

DPA/NE-KLW/1

DPA/NE-LCW/1

DPA/ST-MP/1

DPA/NE-YTT/1

DPA/I-PTI/A

DPA/NE-YSO/1

DPA/NE-CK/1

DPA/I-YO/1

451

67

173

35

144

0 4
3 349
102
0 p)
;
0 6
0 6
32 56
11
725 90
83

2 34
1

0 8
1

1 107
37

19 BB IRBE N
Not upheld

19 BB T IR EE LN
Not upheld

19 BR IR 7%
Noted

19 R T IREE
Not upheld

19 BR IR 7%
Noted

19 BRI IR BE L
Not upheld

193 BRI ER B2 4
Not upheld
)RR ED 5
FREEN

Partially Upheld
15 BRR B
Noted

193 ER T IR BE N
Not upheld

P ERIREE
Noted

2013

b

1 BRI
Not upheld

M ERIR B
Noted

19 BB TN IRBE N
Not upheld

19 BRR B
Noted

5 AT AR EE Y
Not upheld

M ERIREE
Noted
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s

wim e R
IWSEES
M

Nk
e

K B
% B
EEET
¥

I F

K=

REE

M

Pak Sha O

Kuk Po,
Fung Hang and
Yung Shue Au

Chuen Lung
and Ha Fa
Shan

Tai Tan, Uk Tau,
Ko Tong and
Ko Tong Ha
Yeung

Cheung
Sheung
Tai Po Kau

Tai Ho

Ping Chau

DPA/NE-PSO/A1

DPA/NE-KP/1

DPA/TW-CLHFS/1

DPA/NE-TT/1

DPA/NE-CS/1

DPA/NE-TPK/1

DPA/I-TH/

DPA/NE-PC/1

19

277

642

338

206

36

277

532

110

338

R E S
TREE

Partially Upheld
19 BB IR BN
Not upheld

19 BB TN IRBE A
Not upheld

2014

1) R T IREE N
Not upheld

1 BRR &
Noted

19 BB TN IR EE N
Not upheld

1) BB T IREE N
Not upheld

19 BRI IR BE 4
Not upheld

193 BB TR BE N
Not upheld

1 BRR B
Noted

19 ERRTNIRBE
Not upheld
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EEEN

Giipa West Kowloon — S/K20/WKCD/1 10 3 10 BRIRTIREY
AR X Cultural District Not upheld
TXERZRARITLY

+/UAr /  Staunton Street/  S/H3/URA1/3 25 8 23 ERIRTIREG
KA Wing Lee Not upheld
Street 2 HBRREE
Noted

ZRNBRRRENEH

k4=t

No. of Plans 51 24 29
R

AT E . 5473 3574 89 309

No. of Representations

= |—| {3

EWPHE 3 565 794 24 796

No. of Comments

BHHKEZER2TIERS 2012-2014
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“E-CEZ-NFREEHARZAIE 6F FRITHH —FRRN R

2RI ARNE

Ak Ngau Tau Kok and S/K13/26 285 285 fHERIRTIREG
A Kowloon Bay Not upheld
BE Kai Tak S/K22/3 9 8 HERRED
REE
Partially Upheld
1 HRRER
Noted
R Wong Nai Chung S/H7/15 874 4 HERIRTIRES
Not upheld
870 MERRER
Noted
2013
gL Ma On Shan S/MOS/17 28 6 19 BR TR B0
Not upheld
22 HBEREE
Noted
2014
HE Kowloon Tong S/K18/17 23 1 BB TIRER
Not upheld
22 HBEREE
Noted
FTERIR L Ta Kwu Ling North S/NE-TKLN/1 23 23  {DERIRTIREE
Not upheld
EEN Hoi Ha S/NE-HH/1 36 34  DERTIREM
Not upheld
2 HBEREE
Noted
i So Lo Pun S/NE-SLP/1 21 11 IR EL 7 FREE
Partially Upheld
10 BRI IRE
Not upheld
S Pak Lap S/SK-PL/A 1 11 D EIRTIRER
Not upheld
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RREHBXE

AT & Yim Tin Tsai and Ma  DPA/NE-YTT/1 109 109 5 R IR
o RM Shi Chau Not upheld
2013
Sp2yE Pak Sha O DPA/NE-PSO/1 4 1 R TIREN
Not upheld
3 EAESE
Noted
ZENH—SRBEE :

iz e
No. of Plans

prida s but 4 4E

No. of Further Representations

1277 32 114

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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ffs& = BT EN AR E

“E-CER-IFENANERSHE 12A FEITE MR FES

ZREHNRE (BBFETHTE D)

\_

2012 2013
15 —
8 18
12 —
10
9 |
8 8
6 =
4
3
3 |
1 1
\ \ 0
0
X R FmiA 2 2BHX X R FrmiA 2 3B IX
Metro and Rural Areas Metro and Rural Areas
New Town Areas New Town Areas
TH R 0 BoER W e
Not Agreed Agreed Partially Agreed Deferred

2014

13

10

X R Fhrmia
Metro and
New Town Areas

11

00
2B

Rural Areas

~N
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2 12A Z(EITRINERE
Section 12A Applications for
Amendment of Plan

25

27 27 17 11 18

40 Not Agreed
40 Agreed
EBEE4h Partially Agreed

HIELLNIE Deferred

B2 Total

13 10 8 5 7
1 1 3 2 0
3 3 1 0 0
10 13 5 4 11

BHHKEZER2TIERS 2012-2014
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“E-CER-TUFETANERSRE 12A FEITER N B FFL
ZRBHRE (M2EXRFHHHE)

THEH o =R AR
Not Agreed Partially Deferred
Agreed

[l |

“Commercial”

[ ~ LAk AL X ]

“Government, Institution or 1 1 2 5 9
Community”

[ |
“Green Belt”

[Efh g e Ak
“Other Specified Uses”

EEx==]
“Residential”

[T ~ A EAE X | & [EE ]
“Government, Institution or 1 1
Community” and “Residential”

[FakrkRX] - [EE] &
EZEW 33
“Comprehensive Development 1 1

Area", “Residential” and
“Village Type Development”

CERRD
Notes

B
Total
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[l ]

“Commercial”

[BUS ~ MlAgskit X
“Government, Institution or
Community”

[kttt
“Green Belt”

[RZ8 A
“Open Space”

[EfbigE A%
“Other Specified Uses”

KE2==]
“Residential”

[FEoK ]

“Recreation”

EZNEW 33
“Village Type Development”

(B ERE] = [BUFT
At X ] & [F=E]
“Other Specified Uses” or
“Government, Institution or
Community” and “Residential”

ME=E] - [BUT - Mt X ] -
[HthisE Rigk | & [RERH ]
“Residential", “Government,
Institution or Community”,
“Other Specified Uses” and
“Open Space”

%)

Notes

TR B
Not Agreed Partially
Agreed
1 1
4
3

AL
Deferred

2

3 7

3

1 2

2 4

3 4

1

’

y

1 1

’

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014
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T g i FER
Not Agreed Partially Deferred
Agreed

[l ]

“Commercial”

[LrE kX ]

“Comprehensive Development 3 3
Area”

(BT~ A skAtX |
“Government, Institution or 2 1 3 1 7
Community”

[PRZE R |
“Open Space”

[E s E A%
“Other Specified Uses”

FE2==q
“Residential”

[EfbgE A& 3k [/l
“Other Specified Uses” or 1 1
“Commercial”

[MF=] - [BUT - At X] -
[EfbfgE Al & [RE A
“Residential”, “Government,
Institution or Community”,
“Other Specified Uses” and
“Open Space”

CEFRY
Notes

B
Total
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“E-CER-IUFEmANERSRE 12A FEITER N B FFL
ZRBHRE (2 2BiX)

T B BT
Not Agreed Partially Deferred
Agreed
(b ] ] 1
“Commercial”
[4RE KRX
“Comprehensive Development 1 1 1 3
Area”
[T~ At X |
“Government, Institution or 2 1 3
Community”
[EfIgEAE] & [ 4 ]
“Other Specified Uses” & 1 1
“Green Belt”
[EfbigE Az 5 ] 3
“Other Specified Uses”
[fE=E] 1 ]
“Residential”
[T ~ Mt X ] & [E=E
“Government, Institution or 1 1
Community” and “Residential”
SRR 5 ’ 4
“Village Type Development”
B
Total 8 3 1 5 17

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014 109



110

M=
Appendix 3

[l |

“Commercial”

[~ HlAgskat X
“Government, Institution or
Community”

[fF=£]
“Residential”

EZyEvad
“Village Type Development”

[EfhgE ARl K [ ]
“Other Specified Uses” and
“Green Belt”

[EfhisERIR] & [RZE A ]
“Other Specified Uses” and
“Open Space”

[E R A%
“Other Specified Uses”

=%
Total

WHAMNER2THERS 2012-2014

THEN
Not Agreed

B M
Partially
Agreed

FRELLE
Deferred




TER BB M AR

Not Agreed Partially Deferred
Agreed

[Fému Ny 5 5
Commercial
[4RE KRX
“Comprehensive Development 1 1
Area”
[T ~ At X |
“Government, Institution or 3 3
Community”
[fF=]
“Residential” 2 2
M=l K [REEAH]
“Residential” and 1 1
“Open Space”
Eevaz] 5 i 4

“Village Type Development”

[ef=UkR] R [ G ]
“Village Type Development” 1 1
and “Green Belt”

[EAtIEERE] & [EA ]

“Other Specified Uses” and 1 1
“Green Belt”
(B tbIETE i 1 1
“Other Specified Uses”

{3 TR
<</3':%¢>> 2 2
Notes

B

Total

HAMKZE RS THEIRE 2012-2014 111



Bt %
Appendix 4

Bt PO : X ER 1E

“E-FRFPEHARIFHE 16 KE 16A FERMAXBRIBENMRRE
(RBIE T B E X 2)

SRXERHHE e ol
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
800 —
706
700 —
600 —
500 —
384
400 —
300 —
200 — 160
e 113
100 = 47 48
32
1 2 2 3 2 6
s.16 s.16A s.16 s.16A
HELRVTA] D Eibaakaal [0 Fire] [ 3Lk R W ~EEE
\ Approved Partially Approved Rejected Deferred Not to be Considered
BRENREHE

%16 %

Section 16 239 629 868
% 16A %
Section 16A 52 4 766
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“E-ZFRF|FHALIFZHIE 16 K E 16A FERMAIBRIBEDNRARE
(RBHE T B E X 2)

HEXRFHE E2 ey
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
700 —
600 o 620
500 —
400 — 370
300 —
200 — 169
116
100 28
51 54 55
1 4
0 0 00 ma—
s.16 s.16A s.16 s.16A
L1 A] 0 #Bife] 0 A FiFar W FiEsk e W ~MEERE
\ Approved Partially Approved Rejected Deferred Not to be Considered

HENREHE

%16 %

275 573 848
Section 16
25 16A 2%

64 625 689
Section 16A
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“E-NFERBHEDALIZHIE 16 KE 16A FERBMAXRIBENRRE
(ZREE L SEE X D)

HEX RFHHHE LB X
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
600 — 565
500 —
400 —
300 —
200 — g7
100 — 80
48 @28
0 0 0 0
s.16 s.16A s.16 s.16A
HEERVFA] [ &l B ~FiFE] W L B TEEE
\ Approved Partially Approved Rejected Deferred Not to be Considered
BRENREIHE

%16 %

Section 16 273 659 932
% 16A %
Section 16A 82 570 652
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“E-—EZF-NFRFEDANZAEIE 16 FEEANHBFNRH
RERIR EE R

590 \

600 —
500 —
400 —

300 —

200 —
161 160

100 —

0
2011 2012 2013 2014
L1 A] [ ZBoifa] [ AFifar W FiEsk e W ~MEZE
Approved Partially Approved Rejected Deferred Not to be Considered

%16 %
Section 16

853 868 848 932
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“E -T2 -FRFEFETAKEHLE 16A FERBALRFNRD
RERIR EE 2R

~

900 —

800 — 429 754

- 675
700 645

600 —
500 —
400 —
300 —
200 —

100 —

2011 2012 2013 2014

#ea 1] [ Eivaataa [ ~FireE] s W ~MEEE
Approved Partially Approved Rejected Deferred Not to be Considered

% 16A %
Section 16A

791 766 689 652
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TE-CERBEHTARIRAE 17 ZBEXFBENIRNRE (REBELHE
SEEXIZ)

~

45 —
40 —
35 —
30 —

25 —

15 —

10 —

X RFmia 23X
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas

HELR1TA] [ A Fire W AL
Approved Rejected Deferred

MoXRFFHE £ 3P X
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
F A7 %
Section 17 19 e2 el
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“E-ZERFBETARIREE 17 ZFBEXFBENIRNORE (REELHE

SEEXIZ)

60 —
50 —
40 —
30 —
20 —
10 —
0
X R FTIA
Metro and New Town Areas
#La1F AT [ RFafar W ZHEae
Approved Rejected Deferred

£ 3B X
Rural Areas

~

MEXKFFHE
Metro and New Town Areas
F A7 %
Section 17 26

2 21X

Rural Areas

65

91

WHAMNER2THERS 2012-2014



“E-NERFBEDARIRZLE 17 FEZHBFNIRNRE (RBF L
SEE X2

60 — \
50 —
40 —
30 —
20 —
9
10 —
5
0
HoX RFTE EZ:5:1104
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
#aiFm] B A FiFA s
\ Approved Rejected Deferred

MoXRFHHE £ 3B X
Metro and New Town Areas Rural Areas
F17 %
Section 17 & s <
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“E-—ER-EFRBEEDANEEE 17 ZEZRBEIRNREN

X B2

2011

ftLaiFR]

\ Approved

kS
Rejected

2012

W e

Deferred

2013

2014

N

F17 %
Section 17

80

81

il

90
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Mixh @ BE_F—NFE+_JF=+—HAI
WM ER2 A BRI ES — K

MIECIwS
TPB PG-No.

2B

10

11

12C

13E

14B

16A

16

BXREBU
Subject Matter

AP AR S5 AR bt =2 P S e 9 IR AT AL 1 1
Interim Planning Control on Service Apartment

MEEE (FXR) HKRDQEFTMIREBRHALIRIIE 16 FIREAHKIRE
Application for Office Development in Residential (Group A) Zone under Section 16 of the Town
Planning Ordinance

WEPRRE A BRAT ~ AADSHE X it B B &0 & B il / JAZE 18 e MR BRI T AL KIS B ZE 16
FIRHEH X ERE

Application for Underground Development of Commercial/Car Parking Facilities beneath Open Space,
Government, Institution or Community Zones and Road under Section 16 of the Town Planning
Ordinance

MESMA I HHIT KRR BT AL FOIE 16 FIREAHLIERE
Application for Development within Green Belt Zone under Section 16 of the Town Planning Ordinance

B A REIXE EORETERGMXEL / T/ feRRmRRE M ALIREZE 16 KRH
B LI R 1B

Application for Factory/Workshop/Warehouse Use within Unspecified Use Area on Development
Permission Area Plans under Section 16 of the Town Planning Ordinance

MTFREESHMX N#HIT AR MIRRBHETALROIE 16 FRHAH L BRIE
Application for Developments within Deep Bay Area under Section 16 of the Town Planning
Ordinance

BUEBRRICY) KB QRS AEmRRIMmALIROIE 16 FIRHAH LR E
Application for Open Storage and Port Back-up Uses under Section 16 of the Town Planning
Ordinance

WUERTER = MIREE R A& M iR BRI T M R 50156 16 SRARH ALK B 15
Application for Commercial Bathhouse and Massage Establishment under Section 16 of the Town
Planning Ordinance

WL 2BMXE [ 2NN ER] TR TFEREMIZRINTAKIROIZE 16 RIELHOMLIRE
Application for Eating Place within “Village Type Development” Zone in Rural Areas under Section 16
of the Town Planning Ordinance

WIE TBUT - MsiitX | st 2/ S2E [BUN - MMt X ] Big AN & iR BB T
MBI 16 FIRE B H X RE

Application for Development/Redevelopment within “Government, Institution or Community” Zone for
Uses other than Government, Institution or Community Uses under Section 16 of the Town Planning
Ordinance

WIMER2TEIRS 2012-2014
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MXESImS
TPB PG-No.

17

18A

20

22D

23A

24C

25D

26A

27

29A

30A

31A

32

33

34B

35C

BXREBW
Subject Matter

BT [FEaKEK] T ER [FakRX] KRITNNHE
Designation of “Comprehensive Development Area” (‘CDA”) Zones and Monitoring the Progress of
“CDA” Developments

RIFHTHARIRBIE 4A (2) FHHEER N KRER

Submission of Master Layout Plan under Section 4A(2) of the Town Planning Ordinance
FEATHLLIT AT B i SR 44 B0 HLE

Compliance of Approval Conditions

£ TEMIEERE] XA [BR ] HN#HTHAR

Development within “Other Specified Uses (Business)” Zone
MENRIBERFEXF DR/ 2h)LH O - MARBHRTHKIRAIE 16 KIBHAHKIRE

Application for Kindergarten/Child Care Centre in Kowloon Tong Garden Estate under Section 16 of
the Town Planning Ordinance

BRmX KM X NI A SR RE L

Interpretation of Existing Use in the Urban and New Town Areas
£ [Tk s R#ITRRGR/ AR

Use/Development within “Industrial” Zone
BRANNFANE LA R HE

Lapsing of Planning Permissions

AR BN LA ST R BRI T AL R 22 BUEE 16 SRR L AIHIKI R 1E
Submission of Concept Plan in support of Section 16 Application
REXRAMEBR - JERREE R Kot — LRk

Submission and Publication of Representations, Comments on Representations and Further
Representations

RIEATENERIE ~ MUNFATRIE RBZRIEARE LR IFRERENL
Publication of Applications for Amendment of Plan, Planning Permission and Review and Submission
of Comments on Various Applications

RIRE 12A X RE 16 XA EBSIHEANRE/ MFAE A KL BN

‘Owner’s Consent/Notification' Requirements under Sections 12A and 16

MABITERINERTE « MRNFAIRE RBZPERERFE — AR

Submission of Further Information in Relation to Applications for Amendment of Plan, Planning
Permission and Review

FERAXTEROR ~ B 0L Kt — P B IR K R EVEHURTE

Deferment of Decision on Representations, Comments, Further Representations and Applications
B KRB PR R X R R B0 HL R RT 4R HA S R B 17 0 3 AT B 5 4% 1 O AR

Renewal of Planning Approval and Extension of Time for Compliance with Planning Conditions for
Temporary Use or Development

FERRIT R R AR

Extension of Time for Commencement of Development

WIHMNER2TIEIRS 2012-2014




ARSI RS
TPB PG-No.

36A

38

39

40

41

42

BXEW
Subject Matter

Tz R RATRIVER AR R B 2&1T

Class A and Class B Amendments to Approved Development Proposals

8 [EMiEEmE] XA 22 /ME] i REfE [EtiEERE] F8H [220A%] s mEt
TRBRMRESTAIKIZRAE 16 RIBLAIH X R B

Designation of “Other Specified Uses” annotated “Rural Use” (“OU(RU)”) Zone and Application For
Development Within “OU(RU)” Zone under Section 16 of The Town Planning Ordinance

AR AP A X 2L LA

Consultation With District Councils On Planning Briefs

WUER S ZRAEMARER T AL SO 16 FRHAHM LR E

Application for Tutorial School under Section 16 of The Town Planning Ordinance

AL RIFRIR ALK E R 2R DT IR B3|

Guidelines on submissions of Visual Impact Assessment for Planning Applications to the Town
Planning Board

B [EMiEEmE] XA DEERAE] o REfE [EMiEERE] 8 DRERAE] it
TRBRMAREHTAKIZAE 16 FIBLAIH X R E

Designation of “Other Specified Uses” annotated “Mixed Use” (“OU(MU)”) Zone and Application For
Development Within “OU(MU)” Zone under Section 16 of The Town Planning Ordinance
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